
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 380.
CONT NORTH 1719.59 FT, E 420 FT,
W 178.84 FT, SE 263.95 FT, SW 29

LAW BRENDA H
317 NW LAW CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01755-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

27216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
05/15/2022 SPF

04/14/2025 chuck 10.12 25,749 22,750 984 24,765
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3
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47,515

184,835
67,274

117,561
HX HB WX 56,411

61,150
206,601

0

206,601

0344/0546 5/22/1975 WD Q V 01 200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREW E LAW SR & JUANI

DREW E LAW JR & BRE
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000052683 Roof Replacement 15,722 03/24/2025

27086 M H 375 06/16/2008

13207 M H 125 10/20/1997

HX Base Yr

317 NW LAW CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,753 112.7000 126.22 221,264 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1470

BAS 1,470 100 1,470 120,603

FOP 150 30 45 3,692

UEP 150 60 90 7,384

UOP 140 20 28 2,297

USP 200 35 70 5,743

UST 112 45 50 4,102

2,222 1,753 143,822

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W6 W14 W20 S5 S20 E26 E4 S5 E24 N30 W14 $
USP=[ORIG=-20,0] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
UEP=[ORIG=-40,5] W10 S15 E10 N15 $
UOP=[ORIG=-6,0] N10 W14 S10 E14 $
UST=[ORIG=14,0] N8 W14 S8 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,25] S5 E30 N5 W30 $
.

BAS
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5
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5
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10
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8

14

FOP5
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5
30

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,304

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 960

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

9 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,000

15,264

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 984

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 22,750

4 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.62 AC 1.00 1.00 0.50 6,500.00 3,250.00 18,265


